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QUANTITIES and Values of Wall Paper exported from Canada during the 
years ended June 30, 1895-1902. 

— Rolls. Value. 

1895 
1896 
1897 
1898 
1899 
1900 ' 

9,760 
35,967 
36,846 

117,857 
259,979 
273,516 
159,501 
246,075 

$ 2,235 
3,593 
3,726 

13,639 
24,134 
29,741 

1901 

9,760 
35,967 
36,846 

117,857 
259,979 
273,516 
159,501 
246,075 

41,305 
1902 

9,760 
35,967 
36,846 

117,857 
259,979 
273,516 
159,501 
246,075 24,780 

VALUE of imports of Paper and Manufactures of, into Canada for home 
consumption during the years ended June 30, 1898-1902. 

Paper and manufactures of: 
Albumenized and other papers, and 

films chemically prepared for 
photographers' use 

Bags or sacks, printed or not. 
Cards for playing 
Calendered, including writing and 

note paper, ruled 
Card board, paste board, in sheets or 

cut to size, N.E.S 
Envelopes 
Paper, felt or straw board, tarred... 

ii not tarred 
ii hangings or wall paper . . . 
n borders and bordering 

Leather board, leatheroid and manu
factures of 

Mill board, not straw board 
Union collar cloth paper, in rolls or 

sheets, not glossed or finished 
Union collar cloth paper, in rolls or 

sheets, glossed or finished 
Papeteries, pads not printed, papisr-

mache ware, N.O.P., and manu
factures of paper, N.E.S 

Printing paper 
Ruled, border and coated and boxed 

papers 
Straw board, in sheets or rolls 
Window blinds of paper of all kinds. 
Wrapping 
All kinds, N.E.S 

I... 
Total paper and manufactures of . 

1898. 1899. 

63,376 
6,565 

19,174 

4,439 

24,052 
* 
8.621 

722 
111,138 

6,378 

13,647 
15,149 

3,744 

895 

393,704 
101,396 

8,863 

12,122 
1,245 

14,046 
326,628 

1,135,904 

78,420 
8,273 

26,537 

11,812 

33,792 
26,281 
13,677 
1,727 

79,222 
5,946 

9,513 
19,636 

2,444 

1,096 

403,982 
133,612 
10,031 

16,674 
953 

18,525 
361,211 

1,263,364 

1900. 

109,204 
13,029 
29,460 

11,477 

36,066 
28,582 
14,809 
2,630 
93,572 
2,688 

6,323 

17,871 

2,889 

1,472 

427,733 
184,545 
9,580 

16,721 
414 

19,720 
378,716 

1,407,501 

1901. 

112,433 
31,996 
33,510 

9,411 

38,107 
27,518 
33,177 

758 
110,127 
2,147 

18,022 
26,228 

1,920 

659 

445,838 
356,086 
18,134 

10,324 

25,740 
501,789 

1,803,924 

1902. 

105,333 
30,296 
39,099 

8,571 

42,431 
31,416 
43,456 
3,393 

192,483 
2,509 

19,859 
22,342 

2,717 

154 

468,468 
305,501 
53,529 

7,779 

34,298 
532,152 

1,945,786 

* Included under the head 'papeteries, pads, &c.' 
NOTE.—For value of paper and manufactures of, imported from Great Britain and the 

United States, in 1901 and 1902, see page 230. 

The value of duty collected on imports of paper and manufactures of 
paper in 1902 amounted to $549,245, or an average rate 28-23 per cent. 


