QUANTITIES and Values of Wall Paper exported from Canada during the years ended June 30, 1895-1902.

	Rolls.	Value.
895 896	9,760 35,967 36,846 117,857 259,979 273,516 159,501 246,075	$\begin{array}{c} \$ & 2,23\\ & 3,59\\ & 3,72\\ & 13,63\\ & 24,13\\ & 29,74\\ & 41,30\\ & 24,78 \end{array}$

VALUE of imports of Paper and Manufactures of, into Canada for home consumption during the years ended June 30, 1898–1902.

	<u> </u>				•
	1898.	1899.	1900.	1901.	1902.
Paper and manufactures of :	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Albumenized and other papers, and			-		
films chemically prepared for					
photographers' use	63,376	78,420	109,204	112,433	105,333
Bags or sacks, printed or not	6,565	8,273	13,029		30,296
Cards for playing	19,174		29,460		39,099
Calendered, including writing and			(10000) * 00000 (0		
note paper, ruled	4,439	11,812	11,477	9,411	8,571
note paper, ruled Card board, paste board, in sheets or		,	,		, , ,
cut to size, N.E.S.	24,052	33,792	36,066	38,107	42,431
Envelopes.	*	26,281	28,582		31,416
Paper, felt or straw board, tarred	8,621	13,677	14,809	33,177	43,456
n not tarred	722	1.727	2,630	758	
hangings or wall paper	111,138	79,222	93,572	110,127	192,483
borders and bordering	6,378	5,946	2,688	2,147	2,509
Leather board, leatheroid and manu-	-,	-,	-,	-,	,
factures of	13,647	9,513	6,323	18,022	19,859
Mill board, not straw board	15,149		17,871	26,228	
Union collar cloth paper, in rolls or				,	,
sheets, not glossed or finished	3,744	2,444	2,889	1,920	2.717
Union collar cloth paper, in rolls or	-,,	-,	_,	-,	-,
sheets, glossed or finished	895	1,096	1,472	659	154
Papeteries, pads not printed, papier-		_,	_,		
maché ware, N.O.P., and manu-			8		
factures of paper, N.E.S.	393.704	403.982	427,733	445,838	468,468
Printing paper	101,396	133,612	184,545	356,086	305,501
Ruled, border and coated and boxed	8,863	10,031	9,580		
papers	0,000	10,001	0,000	10,101	,
Straw board, in sheets or rolls	12,122	16,674	16,721	10,324	7,779
Window blinds of paper of all kinds.	1,245	953	414		
Wrapping.	14.046	18,525	19,720		34,298
All kinds, N.E.S.	326,628	361,211	378,716		532,152
>					
Total paper and manufactures of .	1.135.904	1,263,364	1,407,501	1.803.924	1,945,786
]_,,	_,,,,	_,,	,,	

* Included under the head 'papeteries, pads, &c.' NOTE.—For value of paper and manufactures of, imported from Great Britain and the United States, in 1901 and 1902, see page 230.

The value of duty collected on imports of paper and manufactures of paper in 1902 amounted to \$549,245, or an average rate 28.23 per cent.